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No. of Sheep on

April 30, April30,
1903. 1804.

Selwyn County—continued.
Black, James, Annat
Black, W., Whitecliffs
Blake, E., Burwood
Blakemore, J. T., Springston
Bloor, J., Annat
Bloor, T. G., Templeton
Boag, J., jun., Brookside
Boag, John, Middlerigg, Brookside
Boag, J. S., Dunsandel
Boag, T. D., DunBandel
Boag, W., Burnside and Selwyn (Clich.)
Boland, F., Darfield
Bond, W. N., WeBt Melton
Boulnois, A., Rakaia
Boulton, Richard, Kimberley
Boulton, T., Kirwee
Bourne, H. S., c/o N. M. and A. Company,

Christehurch
Bowes, E., Hornby
Boyle, W. H., Ellesmere
Bradley, Isaac, Dunsandel
Bradshaw, James, Waddington
Braven, Wm., Springston
Breading, T., Bankside, North Rakaia
Breading, W., Bankside
Breading, George, Rakaia
Brice, C, Shirley
Brooks, Thomas, Brookside
Brooks, T. W., Brookside
Broughton, W., Waireka
Brown, J., Hororata
Brown, James, Dunsandel
Brown, James, jun., Hororata
Brown, John, Thornside, Kimberley
Brown,'1 nomas, Coalgate
Brown, W., Hororata
Brown, P. J., Broadfield
Bruce, D., Greendale
Buckley, G., Halkett
Buckley, W. F. M., Hoon Hay, Halswell ...
Bull, Frederick, Waddington
Bull, George, Darfield
Bulmer, S. W., Fendalton, Christehurch ...
Bunker, A., Sheffield
Burdon, Isaac, Burnham
Burns, R. O, Southbridge
Burrows, H., Halswell
Butler, Edward, Sheffield
Butler, H., Darfield
Calder, Alexander,Halkett
Calder, William, Halkett
Callan, William, Springston
Cameron, C. B., Halkett
Cameron, Duncan, Hoon Hay, Christehurch
Campbell, Arthur, West Melton
Campbell, C, Lakeside
Campion, F., Prebbleton
Campion, H. and A., Halswell
Campion, W., Ladbrooks
Candy, F. C, Darfield
Candy, H., Darfield
Candy, T. H., Coalgate
Candy, William, Rolleston
Candy, W. E., Kimberley
Cant, D., Lakeside
Carpenter, Elizabeth, Prebbleton
Carpenter, G. F., Yaldhurst
Carter, F., West Melton
Carter, G, Annat
Carter, Thomas, Southbridge
Carter, W., Spreydon
Cashmere Estate, Cashmere, Christehurch ...
Cassidy, Hugh, Springfield
Chamberlain, A., Brookside
Chamberlain, Henry (Trustees of), Leeston ...
Chamberlain, John,Lakeside
Chamberlain, P., Leeston
Chamberlain, W., Hadstock, Ellesmere
Chambers, J., Leeston
Chapman, N., Hororata
Chappell, H. S., Killinchy
Chidgey, Arthur, Kirwee
Chinnery and Harbottle, Marshlands

45
869

797
299
384
508

1541
920

1083
1701

38
751

1056
100
600

808
360

654
74

720
95

200
195
840

4453
84

1063
189
441
397

86
23
60
62

994
94
30
43

104
290
100
148
82

276

100
837
700
777
198
162
690

1425
934

1070
1309
Nil
Nil
1067

100
748

40

732
389
329
299

5
Nil
100
298

Nil
385
359

4790
74

746
153
309
281
100
78
36

Nil
1163
741

35
50
17
96

333
100
199
51

289
204
138

Nil
160

Nil
100
276

60
120
698

1093
390

Nil
354
66

106
169
290

40
223
180

4956
597
700

1058
371

1269
1751

116
124
74

Nil
Nil

153
184

3586
270

97
384

62

910
608

24
183
44
86

228
259

61
420

5083
214
728

1540
313

1398
1512

53
154
78

716
269

No. of Sheepod

April 30, April 30,
1803. 1804.

Selwyn County—continued.
Chisnall, Alfred, Yaldhurst
Christehurch Meat Company, Christehurch...
Christy, John, Southbridge
Clarkson, E., Hornby
Clarkson, W. B., Upper Riccarton
Clinton, N., Greendale
Clinton, P., Darfield
Coe, C. H., Irwell
Cogan, Margaret, Waddington
Colee, A. W., Courtenay
Colee, R., Greendale
Collison, James, Charing Cross
Column, H. W., Springfield
Colthart, Robert, Sheffield
Colthart, Robert, jun., Annat
Colthart, Thomas, Sheffield
Colville, A., Glentunnel
Conway, Ebenezer, Charing Cross
Cook, W, Courtenay
Cooper, William (Executors of),Killinchy ...
Corbett, James, Hornby
Cordy F. W., Steventon, Whitecliffs
Cordy, James, Hororata
Cordy, Miss, Coalgate
Cornelius, D., Dunsandel
Cossar, John, TaiTapu
Cook, George, Springston
Cook, H. H., Doyleston
Cooper, George, Southbridge
Coton, B., Hororata
Cowan Brothers, Southbridge
Craig, James, Southbridge
Craig, John, Southbridge
Craig, W. F., Southbridge
Craighead, Charles, Russell's Flat
Craighead, D., Russell's Flat
Craik and Drage, Russell's Flat
Craythorne, C. R., Irwell
Croskell, R., Kirwee
Cross, John, Springston
Cross, W. P., Burnham
Crump, David, Springston
Crump, F., Glenroy
Crump, J. C, Aylesbury
Crump, Paul, Springston
Crysell, W., Rolleston
Cullen, J. R, Waddington
Cullen, Stephen, Annat
Cunneen Brothers, Broadfield
Cunneen, J., Broadfield
Cunningham, Andrew, DunBandel
Cunningham, W. B., Brookside
Cunningham, John, jun., Brookside
Curragh, Mrs. E., Templeton
Dale, William, Springston
Dalgety and Co., Grassmere and Benmore,

Christehurch
Daniel, E. H., Papanui
Davies, E. T., West Melton
Davies, H. E., Springston
Davies, Morgan, Hororata
Davies, W., Yaldhurst
Davis, A. E., Lyppert, Halkett
Davis, John, Belfast
Davis, W. A., Halkett
Davison, S. R., Weedons
Dawson, T., Springston
Dawson, Thomas, Hornby
Deal, C, Christehurch
DeanB, John, Riccarton
Deans, John, Horaebush
Dearnley, A. H., Springston
Dennis, Samuel, Glenroy
Dent and Son, Charing Cross
Derrett, E., Springbank, Hororata
Derrett, L., Hororata
Dixon, Charles, Kirwee
Dixon, Malcolm, Leeston
Dixon, Thomas, Leeston
Dobbin, H. W. Z., Springfield
Dobbin, S. H., Springfield
Dorman, E. F., Springfield
Dorman, William, Springfield

700
862

80
529

2900
305

4486
162
405

784
4

146
80

150
655
572
264
150

8388
244

1274
235
376

354
61
38

844
285
89

261
2

298

26
154
173
171
497

87
392

44
240

90
102
584
291
484
748

92
27

474
919

58
366

1600
485

4751
203
304
199
399

36
286

41
Nil
153
150
691
400
177
200

8439
99

1241
167
430
100

Nil
66
48

440
Nil
100
113
150

Nil
336
233

26
156
184

5
498
195
398
73

771
183
300
556
293
420
588
55
19

3893

653
88

1603
215
599

40
556

29
68

120
48

272
18549

70
895
230
495
80

130
153
99

277
356
599

1272

49
399
100

1196
259
538

Nil
95

162
89

Nil
68

238
17059

50
840
383
340
290
67

134
Nil

243
235

Nil
1419
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